
                                                                   

 

ENTERTAINMENT AND MEDIA FIRMS 

 

Note: The firms mentioned are compiled from a variety of sources. They are intended to be a representative, but not 

exhaustive/definitive listing. They include boutiques representing talent and full-service firms representing companies. 

 

Firm Website/Address 

 

Akin Gump www.akingump.com  

Alexander, Lawrence, Frumes & Labowitz www.anlf.com 

Ballard Spahr www.ballardspahr.com  

Barnes & Thornburg www.btlaw.com  

Behr Abramson Levy 9701 Wilshire Blvd #800, Beverly Hills, CA 90212  

 (310) 556-9200 

Bird Marella www.birdmarella.com  

Boies Schiller Flexner  www.bsfllp.com 

Brecheen, Feldman, Breimer, Silver & Thompson 1925 Century Park E, Ste 2300, Los Angeles, CA 90067 

 (310) 859-6821 

Cohen Gardner Law www.cohengardnerlaw.com  

Cowan, DeBaets, Abrahams & Sheppard www.cdas.com  

Covington www.cov.com  

Davis Wright Tremaine www.dwt.com 

Del Shaw Moonves Tanaka Finkelstein & Lezcano www.dsmtfl.com 

DLA Piper www.dlapiper.com  

Donaldson + Callif www.donaldsoncallif.com  

Early Sullivan www.earlysullivan.com  

Eisner www.eisnerlaw.com  

Ellis George Cipollone O’Brien Annaguey LLP www.egcfirm.com   

Felker Toczek Suddleson Abramson 10880 Wilshire Boulevard, Suite 2070, Los Angeles, CA 90024  

 (310) 441-8000 

Fox Rothschild www.foxrothschild.com  

Frankfurt Kurnit Klein & Selz www.fkks.com  

Freedman + Taitelman www.ftllp.com  

Gang, Tyre, Ramer, Brown & Passman, Inc. 132 South Rodeo Drive #6, Beverly Hills, CA 90212 

 (310) 777-4800 

Gendler & Kelly 450 N. Roxbury Drive #1000, Beverly Hills, CA 90210 

 (310) 285-6400 

Gibson Dunn www.gibsondunn.com 

Ginsburg Daniels www.gd-llp.com    
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Gipson Hoffman & Pancione www.ghplaw.com 

Gladstone Weisberg  www.gladstoneweisberg.com 

Glaser Weil www.glaserweil.com 

Goodman, Genow, Schenkman, Smelkinson, 9665 Wilshire Blvd # 510, Beverly Hills, CA 90212 

& Christopher (310) 385-9300  

Granderson Des Rochers www.gdrfirm.com  

Greenberg Glusker www.greenbergglusker.com   

Greenberg Traurig www.gtlaw.com 

Grubman Shire Meiselas & Sacks www.gsmlaw.com  

Hansen, Jacobson, Teller, Hoberman, Newman, www.hjth.com 

Warren, Richman, Rush, Kaller & Gellman     

Hertz Lichtenstein & Young http://hlymedialaw.com  

Hirsch Wallerstein Hayum Matlof + Fishman www.hwhmf.com 

Holmes Weinberg www.holmesweinberg.com  

Hueston Hennigan www.hueston.com  

Interactive Entertainment Law  www.ielawgroup.net  

Jackoway Austen Tyerman Wertheimer 1925 Century Park East, #2200, Los Angeles, CA 90067 

Mandelbaum Morris Bernstein Trattner & Klein (310) 553-0305 

  

Jenner & Block www.jenner.com 

Jeffer Mangels Butler & Mitchell www.jmbm.com 

Johnson & Johnson www.jjllplaw.com  

Johnson Shapiro Slewett & Kole 2049 Century Park E, Ste 1400, Los Angeles, CA 90067 

 (424) 451-4240 

 

Kasowitz Benson Torres www.kasowitz.com 

 

Katten www.kattenlaw.com 

Katz Golden Rosenman 2001 Wilshire Blvd, #400, Santa Monica, CA 90403 

 (310) 998-9200 

Kendall Brill & Kelly www.kbkfirm.com  

King Holmes Paterno & Soriano www.khpslaw.com 

Kinsella Weitzman www.kwikalaw.com 

Kirkland & Ellis www.kirkland.com 

Kleinberg Lange Cuddy& Carlo    www.kleinberglange.com 

Latham & Watkins www.lw.com 

Lavely & Singer www.lavelysinger.com 

Lichter, Grossman, Nichols, Adler, Feldman & Clark www.lgna.com  

Loeb & Loeb www.loeb.com 

http://www.ghplaw.com/
http://www.gladstoneweisberg.com/
http://www.glaserweil.com/
https://www.google.com/search?q=Goodman+Genow&oq=Goodman+Genow&aqs=chrome..69i57j46i175i199.510j0j4&sourceid=chrome&ie=UTF-8
http://www.gdrfirm.com/
http://www.greenbergglusker.com/
http://www.gtlaw.com/
http://www.gsmlaw.com/
http://www.hjth.com/
http://hlymedialaw.com/
http://www.hwhmf.com/
http://www.holmesweinberg.com/
http://www.hueston.com/
http://www.ielawgroup.net/
http://www.jenner.com/
http://www.jmbm.com/
http://www.jjllplaw.com/
http://www.kasowitz.com/
http://www.kattenlaw.com/
http://www.kbkfirm.com/
http://www.khpslaw.com/
http://www.kwikalaw.com/
http://www.kirkland.com/
http://www.kleinberglange.com/
http://www.lw.com/
http://www.lavelysinger.com/
http://www.lgna.com/
http://www.loeb.com/


Manatt www.manatt.com 

McKuin Frankel & Whitehead 141 El Camino Dr. #100, Beverly Hills, CA 90212 

 (310) 859-3909 

McPherson  www.mcpherson-llp.com  

Mitchell Silberberg & Knupp www.msk.com 

Munger, Tolles & Olson www.mto.com  

Myman Greenspan Fox Rosenberg Mobasser  www.mymangreenspan.com  

Younger & Light   

Nelson Davis www.nelsondavislaw.com  

Nixon Peabody www.nixonpeabody.com 

O’Melveny www.omm.com    

Quinn Emanuel www.quinnemanuel.com  

Paul Hastings www.paulhastings.com  

Proskauer www.proskauer.com  

Pryor Cashman www.pryorcashman.com  

Ramo Law www.ramolawpc.com  

Reed Smith www.reedsmith.com 

Rosen Law Group www.rosenlawgrp.com 

Rosenfeld, Meyer & Susman www.rmslaw.com 

Russ August & Kabat www.raklaw.com 

Schreck Rose Dapello Adams Berlin & Dunham 9595 Wilshire Blvd, Ste 1020, Beverly Hills, CA 90212 

 310-893-2888 

Sheppard Mullin www.sheppardmullin.com 

Sidley www.sidley.com 

Skadden www.skadden.com  

Sloane, Offer, Weber & Dern 10100 Santa Monica Blvd, Ste 750, Los Angeles, CA 90067 

 (310) 248-5100 

The Point Media www.thepointmedia.com  

Venable www.venable.com  

Weintraub Tobin www.weintraub.com  

Willkie Farr & Gallagher www.willkie.com 

Yorn Levine Barnes Krintzman  2000 Avenue of the Stars North Tower, Floor 3, Los Angeles, 

 CA 90067 

 (310) 319-3900 

Ziffren Brittenham www.ziffrenlaw.com  

2999 Overland Avenue ⬧ Suite 120 ⬧ Los Angeles, CA 90064 ⬧ 310 839-6000 ⬧ FAX 310 839-4408 ⬧ info@seltzerfontaine.com ⬧ www.seltzerfontaine.com 
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